

Holston Heritage Museum 337 Carter Street, Suite 8 Bluff City, TN

Deed of Gift Agreement

Date:		
Source Name(s):		
Street Address:		
P.O. Box:		
City/State/Zip:		
Phone:	Email:	

I (We) own the personal property described below and do irrevocably and unconditionally give, grant, convey and transfer all my (our) rights, title and interests (including all copyright, trademark and related interests) to the Scenes from the Bluffs Heritage Museum, which accepts this property for its unrestricted use and benefit, without restriction as to use or disposition.

Description of item(s):

It is acknowledged that the Scenes from the Bluffs Heritage Museum will make every effort to protect and preserve any articles or items given or loaned to the museum, but that the items will not be insured and the museum will not be liable for any damage or loss of any item which is in the possession of the museum. As to items gifted to the museum, it is understood by the Donor that certain items received by the museum may not be retained long term, but may subsequently used in other ways, transferred to other collection or otherwise disposed of by the museum. The museum retains the right to determine when, if and how items will be exhibited. Items on loan will be retuned only to the lender of record or the lawful heir of a deceased lender.

Donor(s):

Received by:

Signature

37618

Signature



Holston Heritage Museum 337 Carter Street, Suite 8 Bluff City, TN

37618

Signature

Signature